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Kobelco Model GPZK-1550 Tier 4 Final

Diesel Oil Free Air Compressor

Engine Data
Make

Model

EPA Tier Rating
Horse Power / KW
RPM Range

Compressor Capacity

Package Data

Rated Flow

Rated Working Pressure
Pressure Range

Discharge Outlet Size
Approach Temperature
Cooling Air Flow (MAX)
Fuel Tank Capacity

Fuel Consumption @ 100%
Running duration @ 100%

150 PSIG
135 PSIG
125 PSIG
115 PSIG
110 PSIG

DEF (Diesel Exhaust Fluid) Tank Capacity

DEF Consumption Ratio
Operating Temperature Range

Engine Altitude Capability before de-rate

Ambient Noise
Electrical System
Shore Power
Display

Dimensions
Skid Mounted—ISO Corners
Weight (Wet)

Blanchard Power Systems

CATERPILLAR
C18 ACERT
TIER 4 FINAL
574 HP
1200-1800

1548 ACFM
1550 ACFM
1552 ACFM
1555 ACFM
1556 ACFM

1100-1300-1550 CFM
135 PSIG
50-150 PSIG
3" NPT
+20 DEG F
50,000 CFM
300 GAL
24 GPH /90 LPH
12+ HR
24 GAL
2:1
-20-104 F
5,095 FEET
88 dBA @ 21'

24 VOLT DC / 115 AMP ALTERNATOR

30 AMP /110 VOLT

110 VOLT PLC TOUCH SCREEN

240" Lx96" W x 118" H
25,000 LBS
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